= Denomination/Denominacién,/Dénomination Item
TABLE BAND SAW SkyfoBd
SIERRA DE BANCADA PARA HUESOS MSKLE e
SCIE A OS Date/Fecha/Date:24,/02,/2017|

001-32832.4

Q.QJ_L!_#LL/ -
N
01-04679.5
137 Sug.
"

=311

prp i

LE]
001691848 — -

001-09198.7

.001-03762.3

001-42125.1
001-42112.0|

001=01144.4

001-12853.8 . /
001 -248¢ '
—24882.8 — > 1=1
=
i ~1237
L&
- 1-12414.1
| 001-43048.0 |OO1743O47.1 007 -36555.6

001-37563.2 | 001-51315.6 | lV.nion/VcnlEn/Vlnlon: 04 ]um Seriol Number/@itimo N* de Seris/Demier Numéro da Serie: -




Cad.
001-
167070

001-
149098

001-
190594

001-
027294

001-
042030

001-
036781

001-
124451

001-
124486

001-
124605

001-
032832

001-
171816

001-
178454

001-
185140

001-
167983

001-
124427

001-
201944

001-
166391

001-
030996

001-
092053

001-
124915

001-
128538

001-
144630

001-
216399

001-
046795

001-
123846

Descrigao

RETAINER 0168-2 BRG - CSE
*BLADE 74 (1.880 mm) 5/8 6TP!
SCREW M8X16 DIN 933 ZB
SCREW NUT DIN 934 ZB
BRACER T-18R-SMALL
NYLON COVER CN-4478
NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL
NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL
WASHER L.A8,4 STAINLESS STEEL
TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434
WASHER L.A3,2 DIN 125 S/S
SCREW M6X12 DIN 916 FOSF.
NUT M6 DIN 1587
WASHER L.A4,3
WASHER L.A6,4 125 INOX
WASHER L. A5,3 DIN 125 STAINLESS
SCREW M8X30 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL
SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB
NUT M4 DIN 934
SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 S/S
NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S
SCREW M4X10
SCREW M3X6 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW 6X20
SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
144649

001-
048941

001-
155993

001-
002380

001-
091987

001-
270091

001-
271802

001-
272191

001-
229962

001-
328324

001-
331619

001-
331708

001-
333034

001-
333077

001-
338770

001-
356913

001-
357383

001-
311405

001-
016284

001-
087793

001-
200328

001-
200336

001-
037931

001-
096270

001-
132381

Descrigao

SCREW M6X8

LOCK PIN 4X50 DIN1481

SCREW B.3,5X9,5 DIN 7971

BALL BEARING 6204 Z

SCREW M4X10 DIN 912 S/S

DRYMET BUSH 3/8X15/32X1/2

PFS M8x40 DIN 916 FOSF.

HANDLE WITH STEM M6X10 ZB

SCREW M5X6 DIN 84 STAINLESS STEEL

INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL

LABEL TERMO PROTECTION

LABEL ATTENTION GROUND WIRE

LABEL ATTENTION CAUTION ENG/FRE

LABEL WARNING ENG/FRE

CERTIFIED AMERICAN PLUG 15A(5C377)

IDENTIFICATION LABEL MOTOR/RESIST.

CHORD.3X2,1MM2 SJX2M CERTIF.

EARTH-WIRE LABEL

BELT A 26 - MSK

SCREW M6X20 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

REED SWITCH

ENCAPSULATED MAGNET

SCREW M8X30 DIN 933 ZB

RUBBER FOOT M8X15MM

SCREW M8X16

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
239321

001-
210811

001-
001058

001-
248428

' 001-
123790

001-
123501

001-
004359

001-
023132

001-
037923

001-
133612

001-
238449

001-
011444

001-
027057

001-
032131

001-
124141

001-
125652

001-
129364

001-
129704

001-
129720

001-
129798

001-
131067

001-
361712

001-
304735

001-
124265

001-
137596

Descrigao

SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985

SCREW M5X10 DIN 933 SS

RING 20X1,2 DIN 471

WASHER M8 DIN 1587

PFS M8x30 DIN 965 INOX

NUT M10 DIN 934 SS

CLIP - MSL

COVER

DOOR KNOB 1/4 CRW

SCREW FRD UNC1/4X1/2 RTIN

KNOB WITH BAR M8-50 STAINLESS STEEL

CUSHIONING RING

KNOB M12X75

WASHER L 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL

DOUBLE PULLEY SK/SKL

BEARING 6204 RS1 DIN625

FLANGED BEARING

BORRACHA DE AMORTECIMENTO(129704)

DRIVEN PULLY MSK/MSKL

LOWER SHAFT MSK

MOTOR PULLEY MSK/MSKL

ELAST. PIN 6X60 DIN 1481

SEXTAVATED SCREW UNC1/4X5/8

SCREW M6X16 DIN 933 STAINLESS

SCREW M6X10 DIN 933

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
292605

001-
406422

001-
406457

001-
406406

' 001-
455369

001-
397180

001-
148024

001-
429015

001-
397121

001-
429007

001-
137731

001-
360279

001-
360309

001-
360317

001-
364711

001-
365556

001-
366897

001-
366900

001-
367567

001-
369187

001-
405450

001-
425575

001-
428078

001-
429040

001-
421120

Descrigao

VENEZIANA 25x5x100(292605)

SI-315HD SWITCH ON/OFF

APBD SWITCH PROTECTION

EMERGENCY BUTTON W/LOCK 2NF

PFS M3x12 DIN 7985 INOX

WHEEL LID

RING 25X1,2 DIN 471 UM

RING 62X2 DIN 472

SPACER 3,0MM

BEARING 6305 DDU FAG/NSK

WASHER L 1/2 AISI 304

STATIONARY TABLE

EIXO GUIA MESA MOVEL(360309)

CS MESA MOVEL(360317)

MOTOR 0,5CV 60HZ W

COMPLETE MOBILE TABLE

BLADE GUIDE MSK

HASTE MSK CERTIF.

SCREW M8X16 DIN 965 ZB

PROTECAO ESPIRAL 1/2i; V2i¢, ¥2x600mm

SIDE REGULATING SHAFT

EIXO TRAVA DA PORTA

BLADE GUIDE HOLDER

CONT.CWCO012.10 110V 50/60HZ

BLADE GUIDE

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
430471

001-
430480

001-
402613

001-
403156

' 001-
507792

001-
507997

001-
508098

001-
507970

001-
506842

001-
506982

001-
507016

001-
507032

001-
419460

001-
419613

001-
237396

001-
424048

001-
430331

001-
430340

001-
513059

001-
513113

001-
513148

001-
513156

001-
513288

001-
513296

001-
517364

Descrigao

COMPLETE WHEEL SCRAPPER

BLADE SCRAPPER - SFL-282HD

UPPER WHEEL SHAFT

WHEEL SCRAPPER PLUG

TABLE BLADE GUIDE

ELECTRIC BOX SET

ELECTRIC CASE CLOSING

PARAFUSO M18X12

CHAPA FECH.SUPERIOR

CS REGUA(506982)

CS REGUA DUPLA(507016)

REFORCO DA MESA(507032)

STAINLESS STEEL FEET

STRETCHER SET

PFS M4x10 DIN 933 INOX

PERFIL ACABAMENTO 890mm

GUIA DO RASPADOR

SCRAPPER

CS TUBO PASSAGEM(513059)

CHAPA DE FECHAMENTO(513113)

CS REGULADOR DE CORTE(513148)

COMPLETE CUT REGULATOR

PRENSA CABO HSK-K PGO07 (C209070115)

SENSOR SUPPORT

FECHAMENTO DA COLUNA(517364)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
517372

001-
517380

001-
517631

001-
517666

' 001-
375632

001-
513245

001-
538175

001-
538183

001-
542369

001-
556602

001-
421219

001-
430641

001-
694223

001-
430323

001-
430404

001-
430390

' 001-
696314

Descrigao

ACTUATOR SPACER

ACTUATOR WASHER SHEET

CS ESTRUTURA(517631)

CS PORTA DUPLA(517666)

COMPLET LOWER BEARING

COMPLETE UPPER WHEEL

UPPER WHEEL (GLAZE)

WHEEL 225 (GLAZE)

SKYFOOD STICKER

CORD PRESS PG13,5 HSK-K COMPLETE

EIXO TRAVA DA MESA(421219)

WHEEL SCRAPPER SHEET

THERMAL PROTECTOR 11241745

CHAPA DO RASPADOR((430323)

PINO GUIA DO RASPADOR

PINO TRAVA DO RASPADOR

CHICOTE ELETRICO COMPL.MSKE/MSKLE

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




